WBS.

YT
AlR BRAKE COMPRESSORS

| o
cylinder bore
stroke
swept volume
air inlet port size
air outlet port
number of cylinders
through drive
air unloader port
water (w) or air (a) cooled
water inlet port size
water outlet port
with ess feature
water cooled valve plate

weight

| o

KNORR-BREMSE

VOLVO

CK.106.000

Twin Cylinder, Air

Compressor

Ean Code: 8699031049939

MAKER NUMBER
3193734
70303443
70305889
70330001

70330081

88.00mm
50 mm
608cm3
@29
M26x1,5
2

OK
M22x1,5
w
M16x1,5
M16x1,5
OK

OK

22,5 KG

?7?

OEM NUMBER

1137953

1138779

K001267000

K001267X00

LK4918

LP4986

LP4993

?7?






