



**Ean Code:** 8699031049939

MAKER NUMBER	OEM NUMBER
3193734	II37953
70303443	II38779
70305889	K001267000
70330001	K001267X00
70330081	LK4918
	LP4986
	LP4993



<b>cylinder bore</b>	88.00mm
<b>stroke</b>	50 mm
<b>swept volume</b>	608cm <sup>3</sup>
<b>air inlet port size</b>	Ø29
<b>air outlet port</b>	M26x1,5
<b>number of cylinders</b>	2
<b>through drive</b>	OK
<b>air unloader port</b>	M22x1,5
<b>water (w) or air (a) cooled</b>	W
<b>water inlet port size</b>	M16x1,5
<b>water outlet port</b>	M16x1,5
<b>with ess feature</b>	OK
<b>water cooled valve plate</b>	OK
<b>weight</b>	22,5 KG



	??	??
KNORR-BREMSE		
VOLVO		



No component data